WELCOME TO SERENITY
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When you step inside Serenity Spa by Westgate, you are not only arriving at an award-winning
destination spa, you are also entering a world designed to restore and balance your mind, body
and spirit with each treatment,

MASSAGES

Signature Serenity
Experience a full body massage with six of our most
popular enhancements

Essential Healing Ritual
Essential Oil Massage
Epic Custom Massage

Mother Nurture
Prenatal Massage

Sacred Stone Massage

MASSAGE ENHANCEMENTS
CBD Oil Relief

Coconut Milk Hydrating Scalp Treatment
Conditioning Hair Mask

Dry Glove Exfoliation

Fooft Ritual

Gemstone Face Mask

Gemstone Under Eye or Lip Mask

Sacred Stone Sampler

Shea Butter Foot Hydration

Private Lounge
Complimentary sparkling
wine or cider and refreshments included

110 min

80 min

50 min
80 min

50 min
80 min

80 min

| $295

| $255

| $170
| $240
| $170
| $240

| $260

$40
$30
$30
$30
$30
$50
$30
$30
$15
$40

$10/Additional Guest

SKIN CARE

Epic (Nonsurgical Face Lift)
Summit Hydrating Facial

Facial Glo
Chemical Exfoliation

Tranquil Custom Facial

Purifying Back Treatment

Signature Serenity
Experience a customized facial, Purifying Back
Treatment and six of our most popular enhancements

SKIN CARE ENHANCEMENTS

Coconut Milk Scalp Treatment
Conditioning Hair Mask
Customized Eye Treatment
Customized Lip Treatment

Foot Ritual

Gemstone Face Mask

NUFACE® Microcurrent Treatment
Shea Butter Foot Hydration

Silver lon Mask

Private Lounge
Complimentary sparkling
wine or cider and refreshments included

80 min

50 min
80 min

50 min

50 min
80 min

45 min

110 min

| $275
| $195
| $265

| $195

| $175
| $245
| $175
| $295

$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$50
$30
$156
$30
$40

$10/Additional Guest



GENTLEMAN’S TREATMENT

Gentleman’s Facial 50 min | $175
80 min | $245
Epic Custom Massage 50 min | $170
80 min | $240
Gentleman’s Nail Buff - Hand 50 min | $65
Gentleman’s Nail Buff - Feet 50 min | $85
BODY TREATMENTS
CBD Renewing Body Scrub 50 min | $185
Exfoliate and hydrate with this CBD infused body treatment
Expresso Limon’ Detox Body Wrap 80 min | $265
Detoxifying Body Wrap
HAIR REMOVAL
Single Area Face Wax 15min | $20
Brow Upkeep 15 min | $20
Bikini 30 min | $55+
Brow Tint 15min | $25
Lash Tint 30min | $35
For Your Eyes Only 45 min | $65
Brow Design, Lash and Brow Tint
NAIL CARE
Tranquil Manicure 50 min | $70
Tranquil Pedicure 50 min | $90
Shellac Manicure 60 min | $80
Shellac Pedicure 60 min | $100
Sacred Stone Pedicure 75min | $120
NAIL CARE ENHANCEMENTS
Enzyme Anti-aging $30
Hand or Foot Treatment
Heel Peel $30
Chemical Exfoliation
Sacred Stone Sampler $30
Gemstone Face Mask $50
Gemstone Under Eye or Lip Mask $30
Private Lounge $40

Complimentary sparkling wine or $10/Additional Guest

cider and refreshments included

PACKAGES

Serenity Experience

80-minute Epic Custom Massage, 50-minute Tranquil Custom
Facial, Tranquil Manicure and Pedicure
(Complimentary lunch included)

5hr | $520

Signature Retreat 4hr | $410
110-minute Signature Massage or Facial,
Tranquil Manicure and Pedicure

(Complimentary sparkling wine or cider included)

Journey to Wellness 2.5hr | $390

Essential Healing Ritual Massage and
Tranquil Custom Facial

EPIC CUSTOM COUPLE’S PACKAGES

Cozy Couple’s Room
Epic Custom Massage 50 min | $340/couple
80 min | $480/couple

Deluxe Couple’s Room

Two Epic Custom Massages 50 min | $380/couple
80 min | $520/couple
Two Tranguil Custom Facials 50 min | $380/couple

80 min | $520/couple

Customize Your Experience

One Epic Custom Massage or One Tranquil Custom Facial
50 min Massage or Facial  $190
80 min Massage or Facial  $260

Combination of Both Experiences $520/couple

Two Epic Custom Massages + Two Tranquil Custom Facials
(40-min massage and 40-min facial)

COUPLE’'S ENHANCEMENTS

Private Couple’s Lounge 30 min | $50/couple
Includes sparkling wine or cider and refreshments

SPA KIDS (Ages8-11)

Facial 25 min | $70
Massage 25 min | $70
Fancy Fingers 25 min | $45
Twinkle Toes 25 min | $45
SPA TEENS (Ages12-17)

Facial 50 min | $175
Massage 25 min | $70
Vogue Mani 25 min | $45
Vogue Pedi 25 min | $45

SPA ETIQUETTE

* A credit card is required at the time of booking fo hold spa
reservations.

¢ Please arrive 15-20 minutes prior fo your scheduled treatment to
change into a spa robe and begin relaxation.

¢ We kindly ask that all Guests silence their cell phones to ensure a
franquil experience for everyone.

License #MM9801 Effective 2/2019. Please call 435-655-2266 to schedule your spa escape. Resort Extension 40050. See our complete menu of services online for packages and addifional offerings,

* There is a 24-hour cancellation/rescheduling policy. Failure to cancel/
reschedule treatments within this time frame will result in a 50% service

charge and 20% gratuity fee.
* Guests that arrive late will be charged full treatment price.

 |f you would like to request a specific technician, please do so at fime

of booking.

policies and full freatment descriptions. Prices and offerings subject to change.
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