



WELCOME TO SERENITY

When you step inside Serenity Spa by Westgate, you are not only arriving at an award-winning destination spa, you are also entering a world designed to restore and balance your mind, body and spirit with each treatment.

MASSAGES

Signature Serenity Experience a full body massage with six of our most popular enhancements	110 min \$295
Essential Healing Ritual Essential Oil Massage	80 min \$255
Epic Custom Massage	50 min \$170 80 min \$240
Mother Nurture Prenatal Massage	50 min \$170 80 min \$240
Sacred Stone Massage	80 min \$260

MASSAGE ENHANCEMENTS

CBD Oil Relief	\$40
Coconut Milk Hydrating Scalp Treatment	\$30
Conditioning Hair Mask	\$30
Dry Glove Exfoliation	\$30
Foot Ritual	\$30
Gemstone Face Mask	\$50
Gemstone Under Eye or Lip Mask	\$30
Sacred Stone Sampler	\$30
Shea Butter Foot Hydration	\$15
Private Lounge	\$40
Complimentary sparkling wine or cider and refreshments included	\$10/Additional Guest

SKIN CARE

Epic (Nonsurgical Face Lift)	80 min \$275
Summit Hydrating Facial	50 min \$195 80 min \$265
Facial Glo Chemical Exfoliation	50 min \$195
Tranquil Custom Facial	50 min \$175 80 min \$245
Purifying Back Treatment	45 min \$175
Signature Serenity Experience a customized facial, Purifying Back Treatment and six of our most popular enhancements	110 min \$295

SKIN CARE ENHANCEMENTS

Coconut Milk Scalp Treatment	\$30
Conditioning Hair Mask	\$30
Customized Eye Treatment	\$30
Customized Lip Treatment	\$30
Foot Ritual	\$30
Gemstone Face Mask	\$50
NuFACE® Microcurrent Treatment	\$30
Shea Butter Foot Hydration	\$15
Silver Ion Mask	\$30
Private Lounge	\$40
Complimentary sparkling wine or cider and refreshments included	\$10/Additional Guest

GENTLEMAN'S TREATMENT

Gentleman's Facial	50 min \$175
	80 min \$245
Epic Custom Massage	50 min \$170
	80 min \$240
Gentleman's Nail Buff - Hand	50 min \$65
Gentleman's Nail Buff - Feet	50 min \$85

BODY TREATMENTS

CBD Renewing Body Scrub	50 min \$185
Exfoliate and hydrate with this CBD infused body	treatment

Expresso Limon' Detox Body Wrap	80 min \$265
Detoxifying Body Wrap	

HAIR REMOVAL

Single Area Face Wax	15 min \$20
Brow Upkeep	15 min \$20
Bikini	30 min \$55+
Brow Tint	15 min \$25
Lash Tint	30 min \$35
For Your Eyes Only	45 min \$65
Brow Design, Lash and Brow Tint	

NAIL CARE

Tranquil Manicure	50 min \$70
Tranquil Pedicure	50 min \$90
Shellac Manicure	60 min \$80
Shellac Pedicure	60 min \$100
Sacred Stone Pedicure	75 min \$120

NAIL CARE ENHANCEMENTS

Enzyme Anti-aging Hand or Foot Treatment	\$30
Heel Peel Chemical Exfoliation	\$30
Sacred Stone Sampler	\$30
Gemstone Face Mask	\$50
Gemstone Under Eye or Lip Mask	\$30
Private Lounge	\$40
Complimentary sparkling wine or cider and refreshments included	\$10/Additional Guest

PACKAGES

Serenity Experience 80-minute Epic Custom Massage, 50-minute Tranquil Custom Facial, Tranquil Manicure and Pedicure (<i>Complimentary</i> lunch included)	5 hr \$520 n
Signature Retreat 110-minute Signature Massage or Facial, Tranquil Manicure and Pedicure (<i>Complimentary</i> sparkling wine or cider included)	4 hr \$410
Journey to Wellness Essential Healing Ritual Massage and Tranquil Custom Facial	2.5 hr \$390

EPIC CUSTOM COUPLE'S PACKAGES

Cozy Couple's Room Epic Custom Massage	50 min \$340/couple 80 min \$480/couple
Deluxe Couple's Room Two Epic Custom Massages	50 min \$380/couple 80 min \$520/couple
Two Tranquil Custom Facials	50 min \$380/couple 80 min \$520/couple
Customize Your Experience One Epic Custom Massage or One Tranqu	uil Custom Facial 50 min Massage or Facial \$190 80 min Massage or Facial \$260
Combination of Both Experiences	\$520/couple

Combination of Both Experiences Two Epic Custom Massages + Two Tranquil Custom Facials (40-min massage and 40-min facial)

COUPLE'S ENHANCEMENTS 30 min | \$50/couple

Private Couple's Lounge Includes sparkling wine or cider and refreshments

SPA KIDS (Ages 8 - 11)

Facial	25 min \$70
Massage	25 min \$70
Fancy Fingers	25 min \$45
Twinkle Toes	25 min \$45

SPA TEENS (Ages 12 - 17)

Facial	50 min \$175
Massage	25 min \$70
Vogue Mani	25 min \$45
Vogue Pedi	25 min \$45

SPA ETIQUETTE

- A credit card is required at the time of booking to hold spa reservations.
- Please arrive 15-20 minutes prior to your scheduled treatment to change into a spa robe and begin relaxation.
- We kindly ask that all Guests silence their cell phones to ensure a tranquil experience for everyone.
- There is a 24-hour cancellation/rescheduling policy. Failure to cancel/ reschedule treatments within this time frame will result in a 50% service charge and 20% gratuity fee.
- Guests that arrive late will be charged full treatment price.
- If you would like to request a specific technician, please do so at time of booking.

License #MM9801 Effective 2/2019. Please call 435-655-2266 to schedule your spa escape. Resort Extension 40050. See our complete menu of services online for packages and additional offerings, policies and full treatment descriptions. Prices and offerings subject to change.